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Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 20 September 2020 at Richmond Park (Surrey) (Prince's) and 27
September 2020 at Richmond Park (Surrey) (Duke's).

Aggregated Results - Net Scores

Overall R1 R2  Total Placing
Position

1 Kim Chaffart 66 67 133 Overall Winner

2 Ant Thomas 64 72 136 Overall Runner-Up

3 Patrick Murphy 68 69 137 Overall 3rd

4 Sean Thomas 66 76 142 Overall 4th

5 Joe Robinson 7 72 143 Overall 5th

6  Armi Ingratta 69 74 143 Overall 6th

7 Ben Dickey 71 73 144

8  Gunnar Sundberg 71 74 145

9 Aidan Hurley 7 75 146

10 Ryan Dewar 71 75 146

11 Pete J Harrison 69 77 146

12 Peter Goodall 68 78 146

13 Barry Page 70 77 147

14 Mark Rice 68 79 147

15 John Ahad 75 74 149

16 Richard Back 69 80 149

17 Scott Sparks 73 77 150

18 James Barker 71 79 150

19 Roger Rojas 7 80 151

20 Tony Kopczak 68 83 151

21 Jeremy Ryan 66 85 151

22 Paul C.C. Grand 76 76 152

23 Denis Pellerin 73 79 152

24 Mike Shabani 76 78 154

25 Henry Lindesay-Bethune 73 81 154

26 Richard Owen 75 81 156

27 John Perkins 80 77 157

28  Adrian Wells 76 81 157

29 Charlie Whiteman 74 83 157

30 Neil Rennie 83 75 158

31 Louis Dickey 81 77 158

32 Nicholas Rogers 73 85 158

33 Cuneyt Sazer 78 81 159

34  Gregory Jean-Baptiste 67 94 161

35 James Deissler 72 90 162

36 Ed Hall 85 78 163

37 Phil Flanagan 81 82 163
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38  Brian McMahon

39 Wonil Son

40  Bennie Van Heerden

41  Peter Needham

42 Barry Houston

43 Toby Hunt

44  Russell Stewart

45 Rick Smith

46  Luke Baker

47 Raymond Esin

48 Richard Inglis

49  Nigel Ward

50  Damber Thapa

51 Tore Burman

52 Peter D Harrington

53 Andrew Watson

54  Aung Kyaw
Julian James
Paul Brown
Nigel Gaymond
James Shine
James Anslow
Robin Thomas
Duncan Taylor
Mark Bean
Rhys Jarvis

- Mitchell Cohen
Shaun DuPreez
Paul Patching
Lee Marshall
Rannesh Jansari
Kevin Prendergast
Keith Cassidy

Number of Entrants = 70

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):
Date Tees

White (Men)
White (Men)

20 September
27 September
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80
76
69
70
71
71
74
75
75

Par
68
71

85
92
69

NR
NR

NR

SS8S
67
71

165
168
69
69
70
71
71
74
75
75
76
77
77
77
77
78
83

DQ:
DQ:
DQ:
DQ:
DQ:
DQ:

Rule 3.3b
Rule 3.3b
Rule 3.3b
Rule 3.3b
Rule 3.3b
Rule 3.3b

Competition Scratch Score
67
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